District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
District II
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210
District 111
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410
District IV
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

SAN JUAN
Additional Well Information
" Work Type Code
D
1 2 Well Type Code
G
1 3 Cable/Rotary M Lease Type Code
STATE
1 5 Ground Level Elevation
5217'
1 6 Multiple
N
1 7 Proposed Depth
11,242'
1 8 Formation
BASIN MANCOS
1 9 Contractor 2 0 Spud Date
MARCH 1,2013
21 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
1? 95 q fV?5 500 ?fi8
8 75 7 ?fi 5100
R 75 7 ?fi 5100 700
Liner fi 195 4 S 11 fi 1 174? 0
2 2 Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK, give the data on the present productive zone
Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets i f necessary.
and proposed new productive zone.
Please see attached drilling program and horizontal plan.
NOTIFY AZTEC OCD 24 HRS.
PRIOR TO CASING & CEMENT?
Hold CI04
for Directional Survey
and "As Drilled" plat
2 3 1 hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the
best of my knowledge and belief.
V
OIL CONSERVAW
A * / /
)N DIVISION
Signature: O ^ C X ^ V j O L X ^ ^
•• Printed name: MALIA VILLERS Title: SUPERVISOR DISTRICT # 3
Title: PERMITTING TECH. Approval Date: j^AR 0 8 2013 Expiration Date: M A R 0 8 2 0 1 5
MAR 0 b ZUtfeA
1
t
E-mail Address: malia_villers@xtoenergy.com
Date: January 21, 2013 Phone: 505-333-3698 Conditions of Approval Attached [Zl
District 1
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax: (575) 393-0720
District 11
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210
Phone: (575) 748-1283 Fax: (575) 748-9720
District 111
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410
Phone: (505) 334-6178 Fax: (505) 334-6170
District IV
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505
Phone: (505) 476-3460 Fax: (505) 476-3462
State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505
Form C-102
Revised August 1, 2011
Submit one copy to appropriate
District Office
• AMENDED REPORT
WE LL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
' API Number
30-OM5-35H55"
2 Pool Code
3 Pool Name
^ Q f S V j r v C ^ . f V J P t O N . ' S
4 Property Code 5 Property Name
ROPCO 16